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Hearing Protection Information

OHSA STANDARD 29CFR 1910.95
Go online at www.osha.gov for
complete information.

NOISE REDUCTION RATINGS (NRR)
The maximum number of decibels
{dB) that a hearing protector will
reduce the sound level when worn.

ANSI STANDARD S3.19-1974
Specifications for testing the
attenuation of hearing product
devices.

Decibel

Level (dB)

140
120
100
90
80
50

Examples of Noise Levels:

Rifle Fired 1 Meter Away
Basketball Game Crowd Noise
Chainsaw

Drilling Concrete, Leaf Blower
Vacuum Cleaner

Floor Fan



